Claim Type: 

GBK9340C Chassis No: JTFAT35YX0K216252 

Accident Date: 
Own Damage Engine No: 1KDB068625 
12/09/2022 Reg. Date: 25/01/2021 

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No: GBK9340C 

Total 

AddGST@7% 

Total Amount payable 

S$ 16,026.18 

1,121.83 

S$ 17,148.01 
TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SEVENTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT AND CENTS ONE ONLY 

For WILLIAM'S AUTO PTE LTD 

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resufV91 beforWaftlrspray painting 
• To display dlmlged i,,t(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices n subject to conflrmetlon